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Singapore Volleyball League 2022 Men's Open Point Score

Rank Team

1.

2.

10.

11.

Volleysports 1

MMC

ORD

International Kakis

United Force Volleyball Club
ORD-PG

Spaiko

My Little Pony

Hwa Chong Volleyball Alumni
Volleysports 2

Singapore Vipers
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Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won

5

6

0

0

5

5

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

16

12

13

12

12

Sets lost

2

5

10

11

11

10

14

10

12

21

Sets won %

88.24%

76.19%

75%

56.52%

52.17%

52.17%

41.18%

39.13%

37.5%

33.33%

8.7%

For

417

506

376

496

490

489

318

490

352

409

367

Against
327
410
347
432
420
501
400
539
361
408

565

Points won % Win ratio

56.05% 0%
55.24% 0%
52.01% 0%
53.45% 0%
53.85% 0%
49.39% 0%
44.29% 0%
47.62% 0%
49.37% 0%
50.06% 0%
39.38% 0%
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