Singapore Volleyball League 2022 Men's Open Point Score

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Volleysports 1	5	0	5	0	0	0	0	15	2	88.24%	417	327	56.05%	0%
2.	MMC	6	0	5	1	0	0	0	16	5	76.19%	506	410	55.24%	0%
3.	ORD	5	0	4	1	0	0	0	12	4	75%	376	347	52.01%	0%
4.	International Kakis	6	0	3	3	0	0	0	13	10	56.52%	496	432	53.45%	0%
5.	United Force Volleyball Club	6	0	4	2	0	0	0	12	11	52.17%	490	420	53.85%	0%
6.	ORD-PG	6	0	3	3	0	0	0	12	11	52.17%	489	501	49.39%	0%
7.	Spaiko	5	0	2	3	0	0	0	7	10	41.18%	318	400	44.29%	0%
8.	My Little Pony	6	0	2	4	0	0	0	9	14	39.13%	490	539	47.62%	0%
9.	Hwa Chong Volleyball Alumni	5	0	2	3	0	0	0	6	10	37.5%	352	361	49.37%	0%
10.	Volleysports 2	5	0	1	4	0	0	0	6	12	33.33%	409	408	50.06%	0%
11.	Singapore Vipers	7	0	0	7	0	0	0	2	21	8.7%	367	565	39.38%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 17:21:03